10/22/2018

Hello, dhananjay

factorysales.club

Thank you for your order from factorysales.club. You can check the status of your order by logging into your account If you
have any questions about your order please contact us at at 8800801265 7 Days Open, 8am - 8pm IST.

Your Receipt #1749690772
To:

factorysales.club
Address ,
State-Pincode, Country.

Order Details:
Order date - 10/22/18, 3:24 PM

S.no Product

1 Apple iPhone 6 Plus Space Grey 16GB
Status
In Process

Billing Information:

dhananjay

RaaniBagh New Delhi ,
Delhi,

Delhi,Delhi - 110034

8287300300

dhananjay.cinfoway@gmail.com

Payment Details:

Payment Through - COD

Payment Status - Unpaid

Unit PriceR)
36,999

Bag Discount

Subtotal

Shipping and Handling
Grand Total

Thanks for your business

Quantity
1

%21550
%15,449
%100
%15,549

m



