10/22/2018 factorysales.club

Hello, dhananjay

Thank you for your order from factorysales.club. You can check the status of your order by logging into your account If you have any questions about your order please contact us at at 8800801265 7 Days Open, 8am - 8pm IST.

Your Receipt #1749690772

To:	Billing Information:
factorysales.club Address , State-Pincode, Country.	dhananjay RaaniBagh New Delhi , Delhi, Delhi,Delhi - 110034 8287300300 dhananjay.cinfoway@gmail.com

Order Details:	Payment Details:
Order date - 10/22/18, 3:24 PM	Payment Through - COD
	Payment Status - Unpaid

S.no	Product	Unit Price(₹)	Quantity
1	Apple iPhone 6 Plus Space Grey 16GB	36,999	1
	Status		
	In Process		
		Bag Discount	₹21550
		Subtotal	₹15,449
		Shipping and Handling	₹100
		Grand Total	₹15,549

Thanks for your business